
List of registered participants 
First Name Last Name Email Address Institution 

Lingzhen Zeng lingzhen@cfa.harvard.edu Center for Astrophysics | Harvard & Smithsonian 

Edward Tong etong@cfa.harvard.edu Center for Astrophysics | Harvard & Smithsonian 

Wenlei Shan wenlei.shan@nao.ac.jp National Astronomical Observatory of Japan 

John Garrett john.garrett@cfa.harvard.edu Center for Astrophysics | Harvard & Smithsonian 

Boris Karasik boris.s.karasik@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 

Hiroshi Matsuo h.matsuo@nao.ac.jp National Astronomical Observatory of Japan 

Richard Wylde r.wylde@terahertz.co.uk Thomas Keating Ltd. 

Hajime Ezawa h.ezawa@nao.ac.jp National Astronomical Observatory of Japan 

Darren Dowell charles.d.dowell@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 

Yoshihisa Irimajiri irimaji@nict.go.jp NICT 

Pavel Yagoubov pyagoubo@eso.org European Southern Observatory 

Jan Barkhof j.barkhof@sron.nl NOVA 

Andrey Baryshev andrey@astro.rug.nl Kapteyn Astronomical Institute/NOVA 

Raymond Blundell rblundell@cfa.harvard.edu Center for Astrophysics | Harvard & Smithsonian 

Sergey Cherednichenko serguei@chalmers.se Chalmers University of Technology 

Vladimir Drakinskiy vladimir.drakinskiy@chalmers.se Chalmers University of Technology 

Ronald Hesper r.hesper@astro.rug.nl 

Kapteyn Astronomical Institute, University of 
Groningen 

N. Honingh honingh@ph1.uni-koeln.de University Cologne 

Takafumi Kojima t.kojima@nao.ac.jp National Astronomical Observatory of Japan 

Patrick Pütz patrick.puetz@radiometer-physics.de Radiometer Physics GmbH 

Sho Masui s_s.masui@p.s.osakafu-u.ac.jp Osaka Prefecture University 

Paul Grimes pgrimes@cfa.harvard.edu Smithsonian Astrophysical Observatory 

Christophe Risacher risacher@iram.fr IRAM 

Christine Chen Christine.p.chen@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 

Heinz-
Wilhelm Hübers heinz-wilhelm.huebers@dlr.de

German Aerospace Center (DLR), Institute of 
 Optical Sensor Systems 

Theodore Reck theodore.reck@vadiodes.com Virginia Diodes, Inc. 

Changyun Yoo cyoo@ucsb.edu University of California Santa Barbara 

Jeffrey Hesler hesler@vadiodes.com Virginia Diodes, Inc. 

Eduard Driessen driessen@iram.fr IRAM 

Kitti Ratter kitti.ratter@physics.ox.ac.uk University of Oxford 

Alessandro Traini alessandro.traini@physics.ox.ac.uk University of Oxford 

Boon Kok Tan boonkok.tan@physics.ox.ac.uk University of Oxford 

Tom Crowe crowe@vadiodes.com Virginia Diodes, Inc. 

Bert Hawkins bhawkins@nrao.edu NRAO 

Alessandro Navarrini alessandro.navarrini@inaf.it INAF (National Institute for Astrophysics) 

Reinier Janssen rjanssen@jpl.nasa.gov NASA JPL 

Ming-Jye Wang mingjye@asiaa.sinica.edu.tw
Institute of Astronomy and Astrophysics, 
Academia Sinica 

mailto:lingzhen@cfa.harvard.edu
mailto:etong@cfa.harvard.edu
mailto:wenlei.shan@nao.ac.jp
mailto:john.garrett@cfa.harvard.edu
mailto:boris.s.karasik@jpl.nasa.gov
mailto:h.matsuo@nao.ac.jp
mailto:r.wylde@terahertz.co.uk
mailto:h.ezawa@nao.ac.jp
mailto:charles.d.dowell@jpl.nasa.gov
mailto:irimaji@nict.go.jp
mailto:pyagoubo@eso.org
mailto:j.barkhof@sron.nl
mailto:andrey@astro.rug.nl
mailto:rblundell@cfa.harvard.edu
mailto:serguei@chalmers.se
mailto:vladimir.drakinskiy@chalmers.se
mailto:r.hesper@astro.rug.nl
mailto:honingh@ph1.uni-koeln.de
mailto:t.kojima@nao.ac.jp
mailto:patrick.puetz@radiometer-physics.de
mailto:s_s.masui@p.s.osakafu-u.ac.jp
mailto:pgrimes@cfa.harvard.edu
mailto:risacher@iram.fr
mailto:Christine.p.chen@jpl.nasa.gov
mailto:heinz-wilhelm.huebers@dlr.de
mailto:theodore.reck@vadiodes.com
mailto:cyoo@ucsb.edu
mailto:hesler@vadiodes.com
mailto:driessen@iram.fr
mailto:kitti.ratter@physics.ox.ac.uk
mailto:alessandro.traini@physics.ox.ac.uk
mailto:boonkok.tan@physics.ox.ac.uk
mailto:crowe@vadiodes.com
mailto:bhawkins@nrao.edu
mailto:alessandro.navarrini@inaf.it
mailto:rjanssen@jpl.nasa.gov
mailto:mingjye@asiaa.sinica.edu.tw


Deacon Nemchick deacon.j.nemchick@jpl.nasa.gov JPL, California Institute of Technology 

Adrian Gomez Torrent adriango@kth.se KTH Royal Institute of Technology 

Rong Nie rongnie2@illinois.edu University of Illinois 

Faouzi Boussaha faouzi.boussaha@obspm.fr CNRS-GEPI 

Keara Carter keara.carter@cfa.harvard.edu Center for Astrophysics | Harvard & Smithsonian 

Paul Goldsmith paul.f.goldsmith@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 

Imran Mehdi imran.mehdi@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 

Kamaljeet Saini ksaini@nrao.edu NRAO 

Anthony Cortez acort038@ucr.edu University of California Riverside 

Yijing Deng ydeng2@nd.edu University of Notre Dame 

Yosuke Murayama s1830079@s.tsukuba.ac.jp University of Tsukuba / NAOJ 

David Burghoff dburghoff@nd.edu University of Notre Dame 

Vincent Desmaris vincent.desmaris@chalmers.se GARD/Chalmers University 

Jian-Rong Gao j.r.gao@tudelft.nl SRON & TU Delft 

Subash Khanal subash.khanal@jpl.nasa.gov NASA JPL 

Adrian Tang ajtang@jpl.nasa.gov JPL/UCLA 

Mohamed 
Aniss Mebarki aniss@chalmers.se Chalmers 

Patricio Mena fpmena@uchile.cl Universidad de Chile 

Omkar Pradhan omkarpradhan@gmail.com NASA JPL 

Christopher Curwen chris.a.curwen@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 

Martin Wienold martin.wienold@dlr.de German Aerospace Center (DLR) 

Sofia Rahiminejad sofia.rahiminejad@jpl.nasa.gov JPL 

William Deal billdeal@live.com Northrop Grumman 

Eugene Lauria glauria@email.arizona.edu Arizona Radio Observatory 

George Reiland gpr1@email.arizona.edu Arizona Radio Observatory 

David Allee allee@asu.edu School of Electrical Comp. & Energy Eng., ASU 

Fei Yang yangfei@seu.edu.cn Southeast University 

Zach Griffith zach.griffith@teledyne.com Teledyne Scientific 

Joseph Lambert jlambert@nrao.edu NRAO 

Chris Groppi cgroppi@asu.edu Arizona State University 

Phil Mauskopf Philip.Mauskopf@asu.edu  Arizona State University 

Sean  Bryan Sean.A.Bryan@asu.edu  Arizona State University 

Saeed  Zeinolabedinzadeh Saeed.Zeinolabedinzadeh@asu.edu  Arizona State University 

George Trichopolous gtrichop@asu.edu  Arizona State University 

Lucas Ziomek lucas.ziomek@asu.edu  Arizona State University 

Jonathan Hoh Jonathan.Hoh@asu.edu  Arizona State University 

Cassie  Whitton Cassandra.Whitton@gmail.com Arizona State University 

Marko Neric Marko.Neric@asu.edu Arizona State University 

Adrian Sinclair Adrian.Sinclair@asu.edu Arizona State University 

Matthew  Underhill maunderh@asu.edu Arizona State University 

Hamdi Mani hamdi.mani@asu.edu Arizona State University 

mailto:deacon.j.nemchick@jpl.nasa.gov
mailto:adriango@kth.se
mailto:rongnie2@illinois.edu
mailto:faouzi.boussaha@obspm.fr
mailto:keara.carter@cfa.harvard.edu
mailto:paul.f.goldsmith@jpl.nasa.gov
mailto:imran.mehdi@jpl.nasa.gov
mailto:ksaini@nrao.edu
mailto:acort038@ucr.edu
mailto:ydeng2@nd.edu
mailto:s1830079@s.tsukuba.ac.jp
mailto:dburghoff@nd.edu
mailto:vincent.desmaris@chalmers.se
mailto:j.r.gao@tudelft.nl
mailto:subash.khanal@jpl.nasa.gov
mailto:ajtang@jpl.nasa.gov
mailto:aniss@chalmers.se
mailto:fpmena@uchile.cl
mailto:omkarpradhan@gmail.com
mailto:chris.a.curwen@jpl.nasa.gov
mailto:martin.wienold@dlr.de
mailto:sofia.rahiminejad@jpl.nasa.gov
mailto:billdeal@live.com
mailto:glauria@email.arizona.edu
mailto:gpr1@email.arizona.edu
mailto:allee@asu.edu
mailto:yangfei@seu.edu.cn
mailto:zach.griffith@teledyne.com
mailto:jlambert@nrao.edu
mailto:cgroppi@asu.edu
mailto:Philip.Mauskopf@asu.edu
mailto:Sean.A.Bryan@asu.edu
mailto:Saeed.Zeinolabedinzadeh@asu.edu
mailto:gtrichop@asu.edu
mailto:lucas.ziomek@asu.edu
mailto:Jonathan.Hoh@asu.edu
mailto:Cassandra.Whitton@gmail.com
mailto:Marko.Neric@asu.edu
mailto:Adrian.Sinclair@asu.edu
mailto:maunderh@asu.edu
mailto:hamdi.mani@asu.edu


Justin Matthewson Justin.Mathewson@asu.edu Arizona State University 

Kyle Massingill kyle.massingill@asu.edu Arizona State University 

Panos Theofanopoulos  panos.theofano@gmail.com Arizona State University 

Thomas Mozdzen Thomas.Mozdzen@asu.edu Arizona State University 

Farzad Faramarzi ffarama1@asu.edu Arizona State University 

Sasha  Sypkens ssypkens@asu.edu Arizona State University 

Paul Horton pahorton@asu.edu  Arizona State University 

 

mailto:Justin.Mathewson@asu.edu
mailto:kyle.massingill@asu.edu
mailto:panos.theofano@gmail.com
mailto:Thomas.Mozdzen@asu.edu
mailto:ffarama1@asu.edu
mailto:ssypkens@asu.edu
mailto:pahorton@asu.edu

